
categoria 680 Kg

Tug of War Italian Championship
Venue Petritoli (FM)
Date 14.12.2025

Inizio ore  10:00 Fine ore  13:30

Pull CauƟons CauƟons Pull
0 or 1 0,1,2 or 3 0,1,2 or 3 0 or 1

Match 1 2 Team 1 2 1 2 Team 1 2 Ɵme (m.ss) CauƟon Score
1 A 1 1 Cobra 0 0 Ferri 0 0 Cobra-S.ViƩoria 0 0 B 0,48 0,38 0 0 3 0
2 C 0 0 Cerberi 0 1 Belà 0 0 Valtellina 1 1 D 1,15 0,51 1 0 0 3
3 E 0 0 San Rocco 2001 0 0 Ferri 0 0 Lubrensis 1 1 F 1,56 0,3 0 0 0 3
4 G 0 0 l’Giglio 0 1 Belà 0 0 Black Bull 1 1 H 1,3 1,1 1 0 0 3
5 I 1 1 BasƟa Umbra 0 1 Ferri 1 2 CastelfiorenƟno 0 0 J 1,59 1,13 1 3 3 0
6 A 1 0 Cobra 2 2 Paradiso 1 2 Bellatores 0 1 K 2,43 2,55 4 3 1 1
7 B 1 1 Cobra-S.ViƩoria 0 0 Ferri 1 0 Cerberi 0 0 C 0,24 0,37 0 1 3 0
8 D 1 1 Valtellina 0 0 Paradiso 0 0 San Rocco 2001 0 0 E 1,24 0,59 0 0 3 0
9 F 1 1 Lubrensis 0 0 Ferri 0 0 l’Giglio 0 0 G 1,13 0,47 0 0 3 0

10 H 1 1 Black Bull 0 0 Paradiso 0 0 BasƟa Umbra 0 0 I 1,09 0,55 0 0 3 0
11 J 0 0 CastelfiorenƟno 0 1 Belà 0 0 Bellatores 1 1 K 1,06 0,52 1 0 0 3
12 A 1 1 Cobra 0 0 Belà 1 0 Cerberi 0 0 C 0,26 0,34 0 1 3 0
13 B 1 1 Cobra-S.ViƩoria 0 0 Paradiso 2 0 San Rocco 2001 0 0 E 1,34 0,44 0 2 3 0
14 D 0 0 Valtellina 1 1 Belà 1 0 Lubrensis 1 1 F 2,22 1,1 2 1 0 3
15 G 1 1 l’Giglio 1 0 Paradiso 0 0 BasƟa Umbra 0 0 I 1,41 1,06 1 0 3 0
16 H 1 1 Black Bull 0 0 Belà 0 2 CastelfiorenƟno 0 0 J 0,39 1,08 0 2 3 0
17 B 0 0 Cobra-S.ViƩoria 1 0 Paradiso 0 0 Bellatores 1 1 K 2,58 1,17 1 0 0 3
18 A 1 1 Cobra 0 0 Belà 1 1 Valtellina 0 0 D 1,44 1,16 0 2 3 0



19 C 0 0 Cerberi 0 2 Ferri 0 0 San Rocco 2001 1 1 E 1,08 1,01 2 0 0 3
20 F 1 1 Lubrensis 0 1 Belà 0 1 Black Bull 0 0 H 1,43 1,13 1 1 3 0
21 G 1 1 l’Giglio 0 0 Ferri 1 0 CastelfiorenƟno 0 0 J 0,45 0,38 0 1 3 0
22 I 0 0 BasƟa Umbra 0 0 Paradiso 0 0 Bellatores 1 1 K 0,34 0,58 0 0 0 3
23 B 0 0 Cobra-S.ViƩoria 1 0 Ferri 0 0 Valtellina 1 1 D 2,04 0,44 1 0 0 3
24 A 1 1 Cobra 0 0 Paradiso 0 0 San Rocco 2001 0 0 E 0,2 0,15 0 0 3 0
25 C 0 0 Cerberi 0 1 Ferri 0 0 Lubrensis 1 1 F 0,27 0,3 1 0 0 3
26 G 0 0 l’Giglio 0 0 Paradiso 0 0 Bellatores 1 1 K 0,43 0,43 0 0 0 3
27 B 0 0 Cobra-S.ViƩoria 0 1 Ferri 0 0 Black Bull 1 1 H 2,16 0,59 1 0 0 3
28 A 1 1 Cobra 0 0 Paradiso 0 0 CastelfiorenƟno 0 0 J 0,24 0,29 0 0 3 0
29 I 1 1 BasƟa Umbra 0 0 Ferri 3 0 Cerberi 0 0 C 1,18 0,4 0 3 3 0
30 D 1 1 Valtellina 0 0 Paradiso 0 0 l’Giglio 0 0 G 0,2 0,23 0 0 3 0
31 E 0 0 San Rocco 2001 0 0 Ferri 0 0 Black Bull 1 1 H 1,2 1,21 0 0 0 3
32 F 1 1 Lubrensis 0 2 Belà 0 1 Bellatores 0 0 K 2,2 2,27 2 1 3 0
33 B 1 1 Cobra-S.ViƩoria 0 0 Ferri 0 0 CastelfiorenƟno 0 0 J 0,56 0,53 0 0 3 0
34 A 1 1 Cobra 0 0 Belà 0 0 BasƟa Umbra 0 0 I 0,23 0,43 0 0 3 0
35 C 0 0 Cerberi 0 0 Ferri 0 0 l’Giglio 1 1 G 0,21 0,27 0 0 0 3
36 D 1 1 Valtellina 0 0 Belà 0 0 Black Bull 0 0 H 1,05 0,39 0 0 3 0
37 E 0 0 San Rocco 2001 0 0 Ferri 0 0 Bellatores 1 1 K 0,28 0,27 0 0 0 3
38 F 1 1 Lubrensis 0 0 Belà 1 0 CastelfiorenƟno 0 0 J 0,45 0,38 0 1 3 0
39 I 0 0 BasƟa Umbra 0 0 Ferri 0 0 Cobra-S.ViƩoria 1 1 B 1,23 0,49 0 0 0 3
40 A 1 1 Cobra 0 0 Paradiso 0 0 l’Giglio 0 0 G 0,21 0,21 0 0 3 0
41 C 0 0 Cerberi 0 0 Ferri 0 0 Black Bull 1 1 H 0,35 0,3 0 0 0 3
42 D 1 0 Valtellina 0 0 Paradiso 0 0 Bellatores 0 1 K 1,46 2,08 0 0 1 1
43 E 1 1 San Rocco 2001 0 0 Ferri 3 1 CastelfiorenƟno 0 0 J 1,01 0,45 0 4 3 0
44 F 1 1 Lubrensis 0 0 Ferri 0 0 BasƟa Umbra 0 0 I 0,53 0,36 0 0 3 0
45 B 1 1 Cobra-S.ViƩoria 0 0 Paradiso 0 0 l’Giglio 0 0 G 0,29 0,58 0 0 3 0
46 A 1 1 Cobra 0 0 Ferri 0 0 Black Bull 0 0 H 1,08 0,54 0 0 3 0
47 C 0 0 Cerberi 0 1 Paradiso 0 0 Bellatores 1 1 K 0,29 0,24 1 0 0 3
48 D 1 1 Valtellina 0 0 Ferri 0 0 CastelfiorenƟno 0 0 J 0,18 0,36 0 0 3 0
49 E 0 0 San Rocco 2001 2 0 Paradiso 0 0 BasƟa Umbra 1 1 I 2,04 0,45 2 0 0 3
50 F 1 1 Lubrensis 0 0 Ferri 2 0 Cobra-S.ViƩoria 0 0 B 1,09 0,52 0 2 3 0
51 K 1 1 Bellatores 0 0 Belà 0 0 Black Bull 0 0 H 1,07 1,11 0 0 3 0
52 C 0 0 Cerberi 0 0 Ferri 0 0 CastelfiorenƟno 1 1 J 0,35 0,23 0 0 0 3
53 E 0 0 San Rocco 2001 0 0 Belà 0 0 l’Giglio 1 1 G 0,57 0,3 0 0 0 3
54 I 0 0 BasƟa Umbra 0 0 Ferri 0 0 Valtellina 1 1 D 0,28 0,21 0 0 0 3
55 F 0 0 Lubrensis 3 3 Ferri 0 0 Cobra 1 1 A 2,26 1,31 6 0 0 3



Score 680 Kg
A B C D E F G H I J K Scr Pos

A Cobra 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 28 1
B Cobra-S.ViƩoria 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 3 0 15 6
C Cerberi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
D Valtellina 0 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 1 22 4
E San Rocco 2001 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 6 9
F Lubrensis 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 2
G l’Giglio 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 3 0 12 7
H Black Bull 0 3 3 0 3 0 3 3 3 0 18 5
I BasƟa Umbra 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 9 8
J CastelfiorenƟno 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10
K Bellatores 1 3 3 1 3 0 3 3 3 3 23 3

CauƟons
A B C D E F G H I J K Tot.

A Cobra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
B Cobra-S.ViƩoria 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 5
C Cerberi 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 1 10
D Valtellina 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
E San Rocco 2001 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4
F Lubrensis 6 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 10
G l’Giglio 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
H Black Bull 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
I BasƟa Umbra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
J CastelfiorenƟno 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 2 3 1 12
K Bellatores 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4


